Sid Harvey
Washable Air Filters
WASHABLE AIR FILTERS
7–277
7
H
VA
C
 E
Q
U
IP
M
EN
T
FEATURES:
• High efficiency foam media reinforced  with aluminum wire screen
• Encased in a heavy duty aluminum frame
• Any size in 1/2”, 1”, or 2” thickness
To Find Area Square Inches W x L = Area of Square Inches
Area Square
(in.) Thickness Item#
0-49 1/2” & 1” L13-1-49-1P
50-99 1/2” & 1” L13-50-99-1P
100-149 1/2” & 1” L13-100-149-1P
150-199 1/2” & 1” L13-150-199-1P
200-249 1/2” & 1” L13-200-249-1P
250-299 1/2” & 1” L13-250-299-1P
300-349 1/2” & 1” L13-300-349-1P
350-399 1/2” & 1” L13-350-399-1P
400-449 1/2” & 1” L13-400-449-1P
450-499 1/2” & 1” L13-450-499-1P
500-549 1/2” & 1” L13-500-549-1P
550-599 1/2” & 1” L13-550-599-1P
600-649 1/2” & 1” L13-600-649-1P
650-699 1/2” & 1” L13-650-699-1P
700-749 1/2” & 1” L13-700-749-1P
750-799 1/2” & 1” L13-750-799-1P
800-849 1/2” & 1” L13-800-849-1P
850-899 1/2” & 1” L13-850-899-1P
900-949 1/2” & 1” L13-900-949-1P
950-999 1/2” & 1” L13-950-999-1P
1000-1049 1/2” & 1” L13-1000-1049-1P
1050-1099 1/2” & 1” L13-1050-1099-1P
Area Square
(in.) Thickness Item#
0-49 2” L13-1-49-2P
50-99 2” L13-50-99-2P
100-149 2” L13-100-149-2P
150-199 2” L13-150-199-2P
200-249 2” L13-200-249-2P
250-299 2” L13-250-299-2P
300-349 2” L13-300-349-2P
350-399 2” L13-350-399-2P
400-449 2” L13-400-449-2P
450-499 2” L13-450-499-2P
500-549 2” L13-500-549-2P
550-599 2” L13-550-599-2P
600-649 2” L13-600-649-2P
650-699 2” L13-650-699-2P
700-749 2” L13-700-749-2P
750-799 2” L13-750-799-2P
800-849 2” L13-800-849-2P
850-899 2” L13-850-899-2P
900-949 2” L13-900-949-2P
950-999 2” L13-950-999-2P
1000-1049 2” L13-1000-1049-2P
1050-1099 2” L13-1050-1099-2P